  Tel (604) 576-1808
aeconcrete.com
May 2017
Sales Office:
Shipping:                                                                                                                                                                                          Page 1
19060-54th Avenue, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
  5353-192nd Street, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
Chambers
Drawing Number Item Description Product Size
(Length X Width X Depth in mm)
VC21-20-2121-C 2121 Vault  w/ Lid Assembly 2030 x 1210 x 1060  i.d.
VC21-25-2121-C 2121 Watermeter Vault w/ Lid Assembly 2030 x 1210 x 1060  i.d.
VC21-MH-2121-C 2121 Vault w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 2030 x 1210 x 1060  i.d.
VC21-20-2122-C 2122 Chamber 2030 x 1210 x 1970  i.d.
VC21-N9-2122-C 2122 Chamber w/ Opening for 2121 Roof Slab / Collar 2030 x 1210 x 1970  i.d.
VC31-20-3151-C 3151 Vault w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 3000 x 1500 x 1100  i.d.
VC31-25-3151-C 3151 Watermeter Vault w/ Steel Lid Assembly 3000 x 1500 x 1100  i.d.
VC31-20-ZZZZ-C 3152 Chamber 3000 x 1500 x 2000   i.d.
VC31-20-2121-C 3152 Chamber  w/ Opening for 2121 Roof Slab / Collar 3000 x 1500 x 2000   i.d.
VC31-20-12BU-C 3152 Chamber, Burnaby Standard w/ Hatch Entry 3000 x 1500 x 2000  i.d.
VC31-20-09BU-C 3152 Chamber, Burnaby Standard w/ MH Entry 3000 x 1500 x 2000  i.d.
VC33-20-ZZZZ-C 331822 Chamber 3330 x 1830 x 2260  i.d.
VC33-20-UBC-C 331822 Chamber, UBC Custom Power or Comm   3330 x 1830 x 2270  i.d.
VC42-20-1000-C 4211 Chamber  w/ Roof Slab 3940 x 2120 x 1980  i.d.
VC42-20-ZZZZ-C 4212 Chamber (402120) 3940 x 2120 x 1980  i.d.
VC42-20-2121-C 4212 Chamber (402120)  w/ Opening for 2121 Roof Slab / Collar 3940 x 2120 x 1980  i.d.
VC42-20-0832-C 4212 Chamber (402120)  w/ Opening for 832 Collar 3940 x 2120 x 1980  i.d.
VC40-20-2500-C 402125 Chamber 3940 x 2120 x 2500  i.d.
VC40-20-3000-C 402130 Chamber 3940 x 2120 x 3000  i.d.
  Tel (604) 576-1808
aeconcrete.com
May 2017
Sales Office:
Shipping:                                                                                                                                                                                          Page 2
19060-54th Avenue, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
  5353-192nd Street, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
Chambers
Drawing Number Item Description Product Size
(Length X Width X Depth in mm)
VC47-20-ZZZZ-C 4712 Chamber (472120) 4700 x 2125 x 2000  i.d.
VC47-20-2500-C 472125 Chamber 4700 x 2125 x 2500  i.d.
VC47-20-3000-C 472130 Chamber 4700 x 2125 x 3000  i.d.
VC47-20-3030-C 473030 Chamber 4700 x 3050 x 3000  i.d.
VC18-MH-ZZZZ-C 181810 Chamber 1780 x 1780 x 1200  i.d.
VC18-20-ZZZZ-C 1818 Chamber 1780 x 1780 x 2410  i.d.
VC22-N9-2221-C 2221 Chamber & Collar 1845 x 1845 x 2085  i.d.
VC22-20-2221-C 2221 Chamber w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 1845 x 1845 x 2085  i.d.
VC22-MH-2221-C 2221 Chamber w/ MH Entry Riser Roof Slab 1845 x 1845 x 2085  i.d.
VC22-DP-2221-C 2221 Chamber w/ MH Entry Riser Roof Slab (Heavy Load Design) 1845 x 1845 x 2085  i.d.
VCFI-20-ZZZZ-C 251815 Firemeter Chamber w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 2515 x 1825 x 1600  i.d.
VCFI-20-DEEP-C 251820 Deep Firemeter Chamber w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 2515 x 1825 x 2000  i.d.
VCMC-20-ZZZZ-C 332120 Meter Chamber w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 3350 x 2130 x 1980  i.d.
VC30-25-ZZZZ-C 302610 Chamber w/ MH Entry Roof Slab 2970 x 2590 x 2000  i.d.
VC30-20-ZZZZ-C 302620 Chamber 2970 x 2590 x 2000  i.d.
  Tel (604) 576-1808
aeconcrete.com
May 2017
Sales Office:
Shipping:                                                                                                                                                                                          Page 3
19060-54th Avenue, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
  5353-192nd Street, Surrey, B.C. Canada V3S 8E5
Chambers
Drawing Number      Item Description
Product Size
(Length X Width X Depth in mm)
SVZZ-51-0243-C 243 Collar & Lid Assembly (1270 x 660 Thru) 1500 x 890 x 150
SVZZ-51-4040-C 4040 Collar & Lid Assembly (820 Sq Thru) 1040 x 1040 x 150
SVZZ-51-1200-C 1.2m Collar & Lid Assembly (956 Sq Thru) 1200 x 1200 x 150
SVZZ-51-1500-C 1.5m Collar & Lid Assembly (1234 Sq Thru) 1520 x 1520 x 150
VC17-AA-ZZZZ-C 1.7m Collar & Custom Hatch Cast In (Up to 1220 Sq Thru) 1720 x 1720 x 175
VC21-51-2121-C 2121 Collar & Lid Assembly (1700 x 800 Thru) 2295 x 1490 x 200
SVZZ-55-0832-C 832 Comm Collar & Lwt Lid Assembly (2570 x 800 Thru) 2940 x 1150 x 190
VC22-51-2221-C 2221 Collar & Lid Assembly (1500 Sq Thru) 2226 x 2226 x 203
RSLA-MB-3050-C Aluminum Ladder w/ Safety Post
    (Ceiling or Wall Mount)
Varies
VCLA-19AL-RUNG-C Standard Aluminum Ladder Rung